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TIMING BELT PULLEYS - TIMING BELTS + SPUR GEARS - BUSHINGS - BAR STOCK B&B FLANGES - ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKETS « POLY-W SHEAVES - V-BELT SHEAVES

MANUFACTURING

QD112-8M-20
Powerhouse™ HTD® Pulleys
http://www.bbman.com/catalog/product/QD112-8M-20
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Part Number Cross
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QD112-8M-20
112

HTD 8mm
20.000

c3

Cast Iron
Black Oxide
QD

SK

11.229

11.175

1.125

1.125

Inch

SK

10.50
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